Cir/75/17-18

o/P,

Kindly note the revised annual exam time table for Grades 1-4.

Dates Day Grade 1 &2 Grade 3 Grade 4
23.03.2008 Friday Big English Big English
27.03.2018 Tuesday Big English 2nd Lan Science

Social .
79.03.2008 | Thursday ?nd Lan S Mathematics
31.05.2018 | Saturday 3 rd Lang
Social
02.04.2018 |  Monday | Mathematics | Mathematics i
Science
04.04.2018 | Wednesday EVS Science 2nd Lam
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Kindly note the revised annual exam time table for Grades 1-4.

Dates Day Grade1 &2 | Grade3 Grade 4
23.03.2018 Friday Big English Big Englizh
27.03.2018 Tuesday Big English 2nd Lan Science

Social .
29.03.2018 | Thursday Ind Lan it Mathematics
31.03.2018 | Saturday 3rd Llang
02.04.2013 Monday Mathematics | Mathematics S
Science
04.04.2018 | Wednesday EVS Science 2nd Lan

7.03.2018

T.03.2018



